合肥精大 LPG 型过滤器
LWQZ Gas Turbine Flowmeter
Instruction Manual
HEFEI JINGDA INSTRUMENT CO.,LTD
The enterprise has passed ISO9001 quality management system certification
2019F097-34
Website：http://www.jdkjhf.com E-mail：jd88@sina.cn
HEFEI JINGDA INSTRUMENT CO.,LTD LWQZ GAS TURBINE FLOWMETER

Specifications
Nominal
diameter
DN(mm)
Initial
flow rate
(m3/h)
Flow range
(m3/h)
Nominal
pressure
(MPa)
Accuracy grade
(Grade)
Remarks
LWQZ-25   25 4-40
LWQZ-50A 50 7~70
LWQZ-50B 50 10~100
LWQZ-50C 50 15~150
LWQZ-80A 80 8~160
LWQZ-80B 80 13~250
LWQZ-80C 80 20~400
LWQZ-100A 100 13~250
LWQZ-100B 100 20~400
LWQZ-100C 100 32~650
LWQZ-150A 150 32~650
LWQZ-150B 150 50~1000
LWQZ-150C 150 80~1600
LWQZ-200A 200 50~1000
LWQZ-200B 200 80~1600
LWQZ-200C 200
≤0.6%
Qmax
130~2500
1.6

added, including:
a. Monthly net traffic for the past 12 months.
b. Net daily traffic for the past 360 days.
The above stored data can be read using a laptop or desktop computer through the RS-485
interface, and data reports and curve graphs can be generated for analysis according to user needs.
6.6 Explosion proof rating: ExdIIBT4Gb Protection rating: IP66.
7. Dimensions and Installation of Flowmeter
7.1 The external dimensions of the flowmeter are shown in the external dimension diagram of the
table, and the external dimension markings of the flowmeter are shown in Table 2,
Table 2
Model Diameter L 1.6MPa 2.5MPa 4.0MPa H Remarks
Website：http://www.jdkjhf.com E-mail：jd88@sina.cn
HEFEI JINGDA INSTRUMENT CO.,LTD LWQZ GAS TURBINE FLOWMETER
7
D K n-d D K n-d D K n-d
LWQ-25 25 200 115 85 4-Ø14 115 85 4-Ø14 115 85 4-Ø14 364
LWQ-50 50 200 165 125 4-Ø18 165 125 4-Ø18 165 125 4-Ø18 390
LWQ-80 80 240 200 160 8-Ø18 200 160 8-Ø18 200 160 8-Ø18 440
LWQ-100 100 300 220 180 8-Ø18 235 190 8-Ø22 235 190 8-Ø22 450
LWQ-150 150 450 285 240 8-Ø22 300 250 8-Ø26 300 250 8-Ø26 510
LWQ-200 200 600 340 295 12-Ø22 360 310 12-Ø26 375 320 12-Ø26 565
Flange
standard
HG/T20592
7.2 Installation of Flowmeter